
Chamber Legislator Party Intern First Intern Last Intern Phone Intern Email
House Abbot, N. Rep  Q Martin  385-420-3120 qmartin@le.utah.gov
House Acton, C. Rep  McKenna Ursem  385-420-3102 mursem@le.utah.gov
House Albrecht, C. Rep  Curtis Byrne  385-420-3096 cbyrne@le.utah.gov
House Arthur, J. Dem  Emerson Bloomfield  385-420-3149 ebloomfield@le.utah.gov
House Auxier, T. Rep  Kenley Everett  385-420-3083 keverett@le.utah.gov
House Ballard, M.G. Rep  Kaliah Fernandez  385-420-3107 kfernandez@le.utah.gov
House Barlow, S. Rep  Ethan Johnson  385-420-3085 ejohnson@le.utah.gov
House Bolinder, B. Rep  Samantha Humphries  385-420-3080 shumphries@le.utah.gov
House Brooks, W. Rep  Gavin Litster  385-420-3095 glitster@le.utah.gov
House Burton, J. Rep  Ian Jensen  385-420-3099 ijensen@le.utah.gov
House Chevrier, K. Rep  Lizzie Sleight  385-420-3086 lsleight@le.utah.gov
House Chew, S. Rep  Garrett Bingham  385-420-3074 gbingham@le.utah.gov
House Christofferson, K. Rep  Cedrick Knudson  385-441-0603 cknudson@le.utah.gov
House Clancy, T. Rep  Simon Tanner  385-420-3077 stanner@le.utah.gov
House Cutler. P Rep  Trenton Harris  385-420-3155 tharris@le.utah.gov
House Dailey-Provost, J. Dem  Isabel Larsen  385-420-3150 ilarsen@le.utah.gov
House Defay, A. Rep  Alli Holbrook  385-420-3100 aholbrook@le.utah.gov
House Dominguez, R. Dem  Reyna Angulo  385-977-6296 rangulo@le.utah.gov
House Dunnigan, J. Rep  Sarah Pratt  385-420-3078 spratt@le.utah.gov
House Eliason, S. Rep  Sophie Schwankl  385-420-3081 sschwankl@le.utah.gov
House Elison, J. Rep  Jess Anderson  385-420-3113 janderson@le.utah.gov
House Fiefia, D. Rep  Jordan Lund  385-420-3110 jlund@le.utah.gov
House Fitisemanu, J. Dem  Emerson Bloomfield  385-420-3149 ebloomfield@le.utah.gov
House Gricius, S. Rep  Abigail Jenson  385-420-3160 ajenson@le.utah.gov
House Gwynn, M. Rep  Malia Pedersen  385-420-3118 mpedersen@le.utah.gov
House Hall, K. Rep  Cambria Cann  385-420-3079 ccann@le.utah.gov
House Hansen, L. Rep  Elizabeth Holman  385-420-3075 eholman@le.utah.gov
House Hawkins, J. Rep  Hayden Allen  385-420-3111 hallen@le.utah.gov
House Hayes, S. Dem  Avery Gorey  385-420-3064 agorey@le.utah.gov
House Hollins, S. Dem  Nevaeh Parker  385-420-3159 nparker@le.utah.gov
House Ivory, K. Rep  Noah Lambson  385-420-3116 nlambson@le.utah.gov
House Jack, C. Rep  Camille Daniels-Brown  385-420-3115 cdaniels-brown@le.utah.gov
House Koford, J. Rep  Carissa Jameson  385-420-3082 cjameson@le.utah.gov
House Kohler, M. Rep  McKenna Ursem  385-420-3102 mursem@le.utah.gov
House Kyle, J. Rep  Ariana Brimhall  385-420-3101 abrimhall@le.utah.gov
House Lee, T. Rep  Emma Sanders  385-420-3104 esanders@le.utah.gov
House Lisonbee, K. Rep  Raine Bata  385-420-3097 rbata@le.utah.gov
House Loubet, A. Rep  Gavin Stott  385-420-3103 gstott@le.utah.gov
House MacPherson, M. Rep  Luke Sorensen  385-420-3087 lssorensen@le.utah.gov
House Maloy, A.C. Rep  Ian Johnson  385-420-3098 ijohnson@le.utah.gov
House Matthews, A. Dem  Kyle Harline  385-420-3163 kharline@le.utah.gov
House Mauga, V. Dem  Janessa-Michelle Purcell  385-420-3157 jpurcell@le.utah.gov
House Miller, G. Dem  Sumer Tariq  385-420-3076 stariq@le.utah.gov
House Miller, T. Rep  Darcy Pace  385-420-3152 dpace@le.utah.gov
House Monson, L. Rep  Maia Evans  385-420-3109 mevans@le.utah.gov
House Moss, C. Dem  Izabella Sandoval  385-420-3154 isandoval@le.utah.gov
House Nguyen, H. Dem  Kyle Harline  385-420-3163 kharline@le.utah.gov
House Okerlund, C. Rep  Carissa Jameson  385-420-3082 cjameson@le.utah.gov
House Owens, D. Dem  Abby Symes  385-420-3162 asymes@le.utah.gov
House Peck, N. Rep  Kenley Everett  385-420-3083 keverett@le.utah.gov
House Petersen, M. Rep  Carter Chatterton  385-420-3068 cchatterton@le.utah.gov
House Peterson, K. Rep  Ashley Michelin  385-420-3161 amichelin@le.utah.gov
House Peterson, T. Rep  Ella Monson  385-420-3089 emonson@le.utah.gov
House Peterson, V. Rep  Zane Weeks  385-420-3072 zweeks@le.utah.gov
House Pierucci, C. Rep  Alyssa Sokol  385-420-3117 asokol@le.utah.gov
House Roberts, C. Rep  Luke Adams  385-420-3156 ladams@le.utah.gov
House Romero, A. Dem  Alexa Gonzalez  385-420-3153 agonzalez@le.utah.gov
House Sawyer, J. Rep  Darcy Pace  385-420-3152 dpace@le.utah.gov
House Schultz, M. Rep  Maren Williams  385-420-3070 mwilliams@le.utah.gov
House Shallenberger, D. Rep  Kenzie Neal  385-420-3112 kneal@le.utah.gov
House Shelley, T. Rep  Kenzie Neal  385-420-3112 kneal@le.utah.gov
House Shepherd, L. Rep  Elizabeth Holman  385-420-3075 eholman@le.utah.gov
House Shipp, R.P. Rep  Tanner Moss  385-420-3108 tmoss@le.utah.gov
House Snider, C. Rep  Marissa McIff  385-420-3106 mmciff@le.utah.gov
House Stoddard, A Dem  Ashley Orduna  385-420-3158 aorduna@le.utah.gov
House Strong, M. Rep  Garrett Bingham  385-420-3074 gbingham@le.utah.gov
House Teuscher, J. Rep  Molly Shipley  385-420-3119 mshipley@le.utah.gov
House Thompson, J. Rep  Lizzie Sleight  385-420-3086 lsleight@le.utah.gov
House Thurston, N. Rep  Dylan Mervis  385-420-3091 dmervis@le.utah.gov
House Walter, N. Rep  Reese Boardman  385-420-3105 rboardman1@le.utah.gov
House Ward, R. Rep  McKenna Pearson  385-420-3092 mpearson@le.utah.gov
House Watkins, C. Rep  Kadyn Ballard  385-420-3090 kballard@le.utah.gov
House Welton, D. Rep  Angela Werner  385-420-3114 awerner@le.utah.gov
House Whyte, S. Rep  Christina Blanco  385-420-3147 cblanco@le.utah.gov
House Wilcox, R. Rep  Kathryn Cox  385-420-3093 kcox@le.utah.gov
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Senate Adams, S. Rep  Sydney Hendershot  801-643-6024 shendershot@le.utah.gov
Senate Balderree, H. Rep  Abi Wadsworth  801-910-6583 awadsworth@le.utah.gov
Senate Blouin, N. Dem  Luke Dutson  801-842-4471 ldutson@le.utah.gov
Senate Brammer, B. Rep  Austin DeMille  801-910-8241 ademille@le.utah.gov
Senate Buss, E. Forward  Brie Krusinger  801-903-7858 bkrusinger@le.utah.gov
Senate Cullimore, K.A. Rep  Kailey Hopkins  801-889-5817 khopkins@le.utah.gov
Senate Escamilla, L. Dem  Diana Castro  801-842-1335 dcastro@le.utah.gov
Senate Fillmore, L. Rep  Emily Blackhurst  801-891-1738 eanderson@le.utah.gov
Senate Harper, W. Rep  Laurel Nelson  801-870-8153 lnelson@le.utah.gov
Senate Ipson, D. Rep  Chanel Mansell Mansell  385-441-0605 cmansell@le.utah.gov
Senate Johnson, J. Rep  Zachary Holley  385-441-0595 zholley@le.utah.gov
Senate Kwan, K. Dem  Pea Ichimura  801-870-0944 pichimura@le.utah.gov
Senate McCay, D. Rep  Lou Dayton  801-903-7622 ldayton@le.utah.gov
Senate McKell, M. Rep  Grace Burningham  801-870-9575 gburningham@le.utah.gov
Senate Millner, A. Rep  Ava Elmore  801-946-7583 aelmore@le.utah.gov
Senate Musselman, C.R. Rep  Brooke Christensen  385-441-0596 bchristensen@le.utah.gov
Senate Owens, D.R. Rep  Jonathan Walker  385-441-0600 jwalker@le.utah.gov
Senate Pitcher, S. Dem  Sahaja Rutledge  801-865-2824 srutledge@le.utah.gov
Senate Plumb, J. Dem  Finn Casey  801-842-4461 fcasey@le.utah.gov
Senate Riebe, K Dem  Porter Frandsen  801-879-1192 pfrandsen@le.utah.gov
Senate Sandall, S. Rep  Kathrine Crouch  801-946-5752 kcrouch@le.utah.gov
Senate Stevenson, J. Rep  Timothy Spiesman  385-441-0597 tspiesman@le.utah.gov
Senate Stratton, K. Rep  Emma Thomas  801-910-5482 ethomas@le.utah.gov
Senate Vickers, E. Rep  Gavin Clarke  385-441-0604 gclarke@le.utah.gov
Senate Weiler, T. Rep  Beau Smith  385-441-0599 bsmith@le.utah.gov
Senate Wilson, C. Rep  Porter Lee  385-441-0601 plee@le.utah.gov
Senate Winterton, R. Rep  Katie Stansfield  385-441-0602 kstansfield@le.utah.gov


